
Standing Long Jump
Cameron Amadee Julie Rose Academy 1 2.06 1
Edward Miller Julie Rose Academy 1 1.98 2
Joseph Whitby Julie Rose Academy 2 1.98 2
Jessica Cross Paddock Wood AC 1 1.93 4
Finley Pleace Invicta EK 2 1.88 5
Holly Fielder Invicta EK 1 1.85 6
Eve Graham Julie Rose Academy 3 1.81 7
Madalaine Tomlin Invicta EK 2 1.77 8
Abigail Webber Abigail Webber (Individual) 1.77 8
Kian Crawford Julie Rose Academy 4 1.76 10
Oliver Marsh Julie Rose Academy 3 1.75 11
Alex Prickett Julie Rose Academy 2 1.75 11
Millie Isaac Julie Rose Academy 4 1.74 13
Amy Clayton Thanet Baby Bolts 1 1.71 14
Emma Philips Julie Rose Academy 5 1.71 14
Corinne Wakesmith Invicta EK 1 1.69 16
Emily Sansun Julie Rose Academy 5 1.59 17
Joshua King Julie Rose Academy 6 1.59 17
Tyler Stemp Julie Rose Academy 8 1.58 19
Robert Finnis Paddock Wood AC 1 1.55 20
Charlotte McGowen Julie Rose Academy 7 1.54 21
Anna Walker Julie Rose Academy 6 1.54 21
Olivia Clarke Invicta EK 3 1.53 23
Jack Midgley Thanet Baby Bolts 1 1.52 24
Lauren Macey Invicta EK 3 1.52 24
James Cross James Cross 1.51 26
Matthew Bouldin Thanet Baby Bolts 3 1.48 27
Holly Hayes Thanet Baby Bolts 2 1.48 27
Jack Bowes Thanet Baby Bolts 2 1.45 29
Amy Donahue Julie Rose Academy 7 1.38 30
Chloe Williams Thanet Baby Bolts 3 1.33 31
Niam Donahue Julie Rose Academy 8 1.15 32



Vertical Jump
Cameron Amadee Julie Rose Academy 1 0.56 1
Amy Omakobi Julie Rose Academy 1 0.48 2
James Fosbery Julie Rose Academy 2 0.45 3
Finley Pleace Invicta EK 2 0.43 4
Ryan Burt Invicta EK 2 0.43 4
Joseph Whitby Julie Rose Academy 2 0.42 6
Jamee-Ann Heyes Julie Rose Academy 4 0.41 7
Abigail Webber Abigail Webber (Individual) 0.41 7
Elliot Burt Eliot Burt 0.40 9
James Syrett Julie Rose Academy 5 0.39 10
Elenor Potter Julie Rose Academy 3 0.39 10
Cleo Russell-Woods Julie Rose Academy 7 0.38 12
Kian Crawford Julie Rose Academy 4 0.38 12
Anna Calzaras Invicta EK 1 0.38 12
Phoenix Hart Thanet Baby Bolts 1 0.36 15
Leon King Thanet Baby Bolts 1 0.36 15
Oliver Lyons Invicta EK 3 0.35 17
Tyler Stemp Julie Rose Academy 8 0.34 18
Tabitha Raymonde Thanet Baby Bolts 2 0.34 18
George Mayer Julie Rose Academy 3 0.33 20
Noah McCormack Invicta EK 3 0.33 20
Kiera Isteed Julie Rose Academy 6 0.33 20
Hannah Graham Julie Rose Academy 8 0.33 20
Ross Griffiths Thanet Baby Bolts 2 0.33 20
Lauren York Julie Rose Academy 5 0.31 25
Holly Preston Paddock Wood AC 1 0.31 25
Rosie Westhrop Paddock Wood AC 1 0.30 27
Zoe Mehmed Thanet Baby Bolts 3 0.30 27
Shana Yuill Thanet Baby Bolts 3 0.30 27
Jessica Carley Julie Rose Academy 7 0.30 27
Ratchel Butcher Invicta EK 1 0.29 31
Sam Drysdale Julie Rose Academy 6 0.28 32



Ball Push
Edward Miller Julie Rose Academy 1 5.75 1
Ruby Cox Julie Rose Academy 1 5.75 1
James Syrett Julie Rose Academy 5 5.75 1
Hannah Owen Julie Rose Academy 2 5.75 1
George Mayer Julie Rose Academy 3 5.50 5
Emma Philips Julie Rose Academy 5 5.50 5
Millie Isaac Julie Rose Academy 4 5.50 5
Naomi Hawkins Invicta EK 2 5.25 8
Elliot Burt 0 5.25 8
James Fosbery Julie Rose Academy 2 5.25 8
Corinne Wakesmith Invicta EK 1 5.25 8
Ross Griffiths Thanet Baby Bolts 2 5.25 8
Elenor Potter Julie Rose Academy 3 5.00 13
Holly Hayes Thanet Baby Bolts 2 5.00 13
Amy Clayton Thanet Baby Bolts 1 4.75 15
Matthew Bamford Julie Rose Academy 4 4.75 15
Ryan Burt Invicta EK 2 4.50 17
Amy Donahue Julie Rose Academy 7 4.50 17
Chloe Williams Thanet Baby Bolts 3 4.50 17
Joshua King Julie Rose Academy 6 4.50 17
Oliver Lyons Invicta EK 3 4.50 17
Leon King Thanet Baby Bolts 1 4.25 22
Sam Drysdale Julie Rose Academy 6 4.25 22
Noah McCormack Invicta EK 3 4.25 22
Rosie Westhrop Paddock Wood AC 1 4.00 25
Holly Preston Paddock Wood AC 1 4.00 25
Hannah Graham Julie Rose Academy 8 4.00 25
Anna Calzaras Invicta EK 1 3.75 28
Charlotte McGowen Julie Rose Academy 7 3.50 29
Matthew Bouldin Thanet Baby Bolts 3 3.50 29
James Cross 0 3.25 31
Josie Samsun Julie Rose Academy 8 2.75 32



Speed Bounce 20 Sec
Holly Fielder Invicta EK 1 58 1
Madalaine Tomlin Invicta EK 2 58 1
Amy Omakobi Julie Rose Academy 1 57 3
Jamee-Ann Heyes Julie Rose Academy 4 56 4
Hannah Owen Julie Rose Academy 2 55 5
Ruby Cox Julie Rose Academy 1 54 6
Oliver Marsh Julie Rose Academy 3 54 6
Jessica Cross Paddock Wood AC 1 53 8
Naomi Hawkins Invicta EK 2 53 8
Emily Sansun Julie Rose Academy 5 52 10
Eve Graham Julie Rose Academy 3 52 10
Jack Bowes Thanet Baby Bolts 2 51 12
Anna Walker Julie Rose Academy 6 50 13
Josie Samsun Julie Rose Academy 8 50 13
Matthew Bamford Julie Rose Academy 4 50 13
Alex Prickett Julie Rose Academy 2 50 13
Lauren York Julie Rose Academy 5 50 13
Olivia Clarke Invicta EK 3 49 18
Ratchel Butcher Invicta EK 1 49 18
Phoenix Hart Thanet Baby Bolts 1 49 18
Jack Midgley Thanet Baby Bolts 1 49 18
Abigail Webber Abigail Webber (Individual) 48 22
Shana Yuill Thanet Baby Bolts 3 48 22
Jessica Carley Julie Rose Academy 7 48 22
Kiera Isteed Julie Rose Academy 6 47 25
Cleo Russell-Woods Julie Rose Academy 7 46 26
Tabitha Raymonde Thanet Baby Bolts 2 45 27
Zoe Mehmed Thanet Baby Bolts 3 42 28
Lauren Macey Invicta EK 3 41 29
Niam Donahue Julie Rose Academy 8 37 30
Robert Finnis Paddock Wood AC 1 34 31


